First Name Last Name

Rob
Nick
Mark
Mindy
Matt
Wade
Scott
Marc
Austin
Dave
Anne
Jeff
Don
Wendy
Bradley
Mike
Gregory

Leary
Spry
Wilson
Lawson-Crab
Gronquist
Clark
Tyczka
Uhteg
Strong
Lawson
Dolce
Carlson
Blowey
Chase
Barmore
Wissman
Hoyt

0:58:50
1:02:21
1:02:31
1.05:24
1:06:19
1:08:52
1:13:52
1:15:27
1:17:02
1:17:28
1:20:59
1:23:18
1:25:53
1:28:46
1:44:48
1:44:59
2:17:20

Finish Time Swim Split

5:03
6:42
6:13
7:19
7:20
5:02
10:45
7:27
5:17
10:09
8:12
9:47
9:29
10:50
11:21
11:21
9:09

P NOPON

13

12
11
15
16
17

T1+Bike Split Rank

0:39:49
0:42:42
0:40:52
0:42:37
0:44:30
0:47:59
0:48:27
0:50:50
0:50:39
0:48:12
0:50:15
0:58:16
0:59:48
0:57:04
1:11:06
1:00:07
2:40:51

16

Run Split

14:08
12:57
15:26
15:28
14:29
15:51
14:30
17:10
21:06
19:07
21:32
15:15
16:18
20:50
25:22:00
25:23:00
27:00:00

Rank

Finish Time Again
0:58:50
1:02:21
1:02:31
1:.05:24
1:06:19
1:08:52
1:13:52
1:15:27
1:17:02
1:17:28
1:20:59
1:23:18
1:25:53
1:28:46
1:44:48
1:44:59
2:17:20



